
Published by
Dana Investment GmbH
Reinzstr. 3-7 | 89233 Neu-Ulm | Germany
www.spicerparts.com

Contact
Stefan Kast
Product Manager
Phone	 +49 731 7046-445
Fax	 +49 731 7046-16445
stefan.kast@dana.com

Spicer 
Part Number

Description qty Spicer 
Part Number

Description qty Spicer 
Part Number

Description qty

000.051220 O Ring 10

000.052421 Snap Ring 10

000.057369 Screw 10

000.057460 Screw 10

000.058100 Nut 10

000.116030 Cover 10

000.245200 Shim 10

000.245210 Shim 10

000.245240 Shim 10

000.245540 Shim 10

000.245550 Shim 10

000.245744.A Shim 10

000.245856 Shim 10

000.245915 Shim 10

000.245916 Shim 10

000.245973.A Shim 10

000.245974 Shim 10

000.245975 Shim 10

000.246251 Cover 10

000.3019947X1 Nut 10

000.3426855M3 Needle Roller 10

000.3426957M1 Circlip 10

000.3427190M1 Shim 10

000.3427191M1 Shim 10

000.3428090M1 Ring 10

000.3428291M1 Shim 10

000.3429353M1 Roller 10

000.3429404M1 Roller 10

000.3429901M1 Roller 10

000.345490 Shim 10

000.345500 Shim 10

000.345520.001 Shim 10

000.345625 Shim 10

000.366434X1 O Ring 10

000.3764202M1 Bolt 10

000.3764770M1 Nut 10

000.3765179M2 Ring 10

000.3766065M1 Bolt 10

001.05.0037 O Ring 10

001.05.0039 O Ring 10

001.05.0041 O Ring 10

001.05.0042 O Ring 10

001.05.0044 O Ring 10

001.05.0046 O Ring 10

001.05.0047 O Ring 10

001.05.0048 O Ring 10

001.05.0519 O Ring 10

001.05.0591 O Ring 10

001.05.0669 O Ring 10

001.05.0691 O Ring 10

001.05.0694 O Ring 10

001.05.0727 O Ring 10

001.05.0731 O Ring 10

001.05.0749 O Ring 10

001.05.0790 O Ring 10

001.05.0816 O Ring 10

001.05.0817 O Ring 10

001.05.0818 O Ring 10

001.05.0933 O Ring 10

001.05.0934 O Ring 10

001.05.0935 O Ring 10

001.05.1041 O Ring 10

001.05.1085 O Ring 10

001.05.1120 O Ring 10

001.05.1125 O Ring 10

001.05.1151 O Ring 10

001.05.1152 O Ring 10

001.05.1238 O Ring 10

001.05.1239 O Ring 10

001.05.1248 O Ring 10

001.05.1258 O Ring 10

001.05.1350 O Ring 10

001.05.1353 O Ring 10

001.05.1354 O Ring 10

001.05.1357 O Ring 10

001.05.1358 O Ring 10

001.05.1389 O Ring 10

001.05.1420 O Ring 10

001.05.1421 O Ring 10

001.05.1422 O Ring 10

001.05.1423 O Ring 10

001.05.1443 O Ring 10

001.05.1447 O Ring 10

001.05.1479 O Ring 10

001.05.1487 O Ring 10

001.05.1494 O Ring 10

001.05.1526 O Ring 10

001.05.1548 O Ring 10

001.05.1564 O Ring 10

001.05.1581 O Ring 10

001.05.1587 O Ring 10

001.05.1588 O Ring 10

001.05.1592 O Ring 10

001.05.1598 O Ring 10

001.05.1599 O Ring 10

001.05.1607 O Ring 10

001.05.1618 O Ring 10

001.05.1629 O Ring 10

001.05.2518 O Ring 10

001.05.2606 O Ring 10

001.05.2844 O Ring 10

001.05.2918 O Ring 10

001.05.3276 O Ring 10

001.05.3322 O Ring 10

001.05.3334 O Ring 10

001.05.3659 O Ring 10

001.05.3758 O Ring 10

001.05.4056 O Ring 10

002.01.0059 Circlip 10

002.01.0061 Circlip 10

002.01.0074 Circlip 10

002.01.0078 Circlip 10

002.01.0636 Circlip 10

002.01.0785 Circlip 10

002.01.3405
Snap Ring DIN 
471 58x2

10

002.02.1024 Circlip 10

002.05.1470 Circlip 10

002.05.3599 Circlip 10

002.06.0096 Snap Ring 10

002.06.0784 Snap Ring 10

002.06.1552 Circlip 10

002.06.3163 Circlip 10

Spicer Multipack

Page 1/4



Spicer Multipack

002.07.1425 Snap Ring 10

002.14.3191 Circlip 10

002.14.3244 Circlip 10

006.01.1489 Nut 10

006.03.0196 Nut 10

006.03.0197 Nut 10

006.03.3208 Nut 10

006.04.1159 Nut 10

006.05.0202 Nut 10

006.05.1521 Nut 10

006.05.3434 Nut 10

006.23.4382 Nut 10

006.25.4381 Nut 10

008.01.0212 Grease Fitting 10

008.01.0213 Grease Fitting 10

009.03.1108 Cup Spring 10

011.04.0758 Lock Washer 10

011.04.0858 Lock Washer 10

011.04.1158 Lock Washer 10

011.04.1318 Lock Washer 10

011.04.3431 Lock Washer 10

011.05.0232 Washer 10

011.05.1247 Washer 10

011.05.1877 Washer 10

011.05.3569 Washer 10

011.07.0704 Cu-Washer 10

011.07.1215 Cu-Washer 10

011.07.1478 Cu-Washer 10

011.15.2895 Washer 10

011.16.2917 Washer 10

011.17.2952 Washer 10

012.01.0249 Ball 10

012.01.1888 Ball 10

013.01.0309 Shim 10

013.01.0311 Shim 10

013.01.0313 Shim 10

013.01.0314 Shim 10

013.01.0320 Shim 10

013.01.0321 Shim 10

013.01.0322 Shim 10

013.01.0324 Shim 10

013.01.0325 Shim 10

013.01.0586 Shim 10

013.01.0614 Shim 10

013.01.0660 Shim 10

013.01.1201 Shim 10

013.01.1241 Shim 10

013.01.1348 Shim 10

013.01.1369 Shim 10

013.01.1371 Shim 10

013.01.1475 Shim 10

013.01.1518 Shim 10

013.01.1549 Shim 10

013.01.1550 Shim 10

013.01.1551 Shim 10

013.01.2868 Shim 10

013.01.2871 Shim 10

013.01.3040 Shim 10

013.01.3055 Shim 10

013.01.3066 Shim 10

013.01.3116 Shim 10

013.01.3117 Shim 10

013.01.3119 Shim 10

013.01.3177 Shim 10

013.01.3279 Shim 10

013.01.3280 Shim 10

013.01.3281 Shim 10

013.01.3282 Shim 10

013.01.3283 Shim 10

013.01.3284 Shim 10

013.01.3288 Shim 10

013.01.3289 Shim 10

013.01.3290 Shim 10

013.01.3348 Shim 10

013.01.3349 Shim 10

013.01.3350 Shim 10

013.01.3791 Shim 10

014.02.2988 Dowel Pin 10

014.03.0336 Roller Pin 10

014.03.0340 Roller Pin 10

014.03.1166 Roller Pin 10

014.03.2841 Roller Pin 10

014.03.3539 Roller Pin 10

014.03.3601 Roller Pin 10

014.03.3916 Roller Pin 10

014.09.4037 Dowel 10

016.01.0373 Screw 10

016.01.0374 Screw 10

016.01.0385 Screw M14 10

016.01.0525 Screw 10

016.01.0794 Screw 10

016.01.1006 Screw 10

016.01.1161 Screw 10

016.01.1180 Screw 10

016.01.1209 Screw 10

016.03.0393 Screw 10

016.03.0642 Screw 10

016.03.2811 Screw 10

016.03.3717 Screw 10

016.04.0416 Screw M8 10

016.04.0705 Screw M8 10

016.04.0729 Screw 10

016.04.0846 Screw 10

016.04.1121 Screw 10

016.04.2010 Screw 10

016.04.3614 Screw 10

016.05.0435 Rod Bolt M10 10

016.05.0436 Rod Bolt 10

016.05.1026 Rod Bolt 10

016.06.0439 Bolt 10

016.06.0442 Bolt 10

016.06.2055 Bolt 10

016.08.2061 Grub Screw 10

016.08.3444 Grub Screw 10

016.09.0451 Grub Screw 10

016.13.1267 Grub Screw 10

016.14.1138 Plug 10

016.28.3312 Screw 10

016.28.3658 Screw 10

016.30.3719 Cylinder Bolt 10

016.30.3738 Screw 10

016.30.4162 Screw 10

016.30.4245 Bolt 10

Spicer 
Part Number

Description qty Spicer 
Part Number

Description qty Spicer 
Part Number

Description qty

Published by
Dana Investment GmbH
Reinzstr. 3-7 | 89233 Neu-Ulm | Germany
www.spicerparts.com

Contact
Stefan Kast
Product Manager
Phone	 +49 731 7046-445
Fax	 +49 731 7046-16445
stefan.kast@dana.com

Page 2/4



Spicer Multipack
Spicer 
Part Number

Description qty Spicer 
Part Number

Description qty Spicer 
Part Number

Description qty

016.30.4246 Bolt 10

016.30.4247 Screw 10

016.30.4259 Bolt 10

016.30.4289 Screw 10

016.30.4290 Bolt 10

016.31.4353 Screw 10

016.34.4348 Bolt 10

016.36.4158 Screw 10

016.36.4179 Bolt 10

016.36.4241 Bolt 10

016.36.4242 Bolt 10

016.36.4288 Bolt 10

016.36.4351 Bolt 10

016.45.4479 Plug 10

1001414 Nipple 10

1004800 Shim 10

1004801
Shim 0.254 mm 
Knuckle

10

1004802 Shim 10

1004803
Shim Knuckle 
(0.20 mm)

10

104412 Washer 10

106358 Roller 10

10EM00 Lock Washer 10

10J10 Ball 10

10J12 Ball 10

10J15 Ball 10

10J4 Ball 10

10J8 Ball 10

111.06.017.01 Washer 10

124244 Needle 10

127815 Roller 10

1460HN100 Washer 10

16F8 Plug 10

171.01.006.02 Shim 10

171.01.013.01 Shim 10

171.04.012.01A Friction Washer 10

171.04.020.01 Lock Plate 10

176.07.053.01 O Ring 10

17C612H Screw 10

17C724 Screw 10

1C612 Screw 10

1C616 Screw 10

1C636 Screw 10

1C656 Screw 10

1C720 Screw 10

1C724 Screw 10

1C732 Screw 10

1C816 Screw 10

1CM845 Screw 10

1CM895 Screw 10

1GM1025 Screw 10

1GM510 Screw 10

1GM545 Screw 10

1GM560 Screw 10

207873 Screw 10

20JM430 Pin 10

2109810 Roller 10

2110472 Screw 10

212.06.025.01 Shim 10

215909 Washer 10

2166/149 Seal (O Ring) 10

217599 Pin 10

21C612 Capscrew 10

224039 Snap Ring 10

237328 Washer 10

239244 Plug 10

247475 Ring 10

248098 Ring 10

25K20007 O Ring 10

25K20030 O Ring 10

25K20100 O Ring 10

25K26 O Ring 10

25K30012 O Ring 10

25K30018 O-Ring 10

25K30024 O Ring 10

25K30102 O Ring 10

25K30106 O Ring 10

25K40104 O Ring 10

25K40416 O Ring 10

278.06.010.01 Shim 10

2951/76
Plug (Rubber)-
Dust Cover

10

2C608 Screw 10

2C610 Capscrew 10

2C714 Screw 10

40K2 Plug 10

4201333 Ring 10

4201654 Screw 10

4201684 Pin 10

4201699 Screw 10

4201717 Screw 10

4202066 O Ring 10

4202448 Retainer Ring 10

4203422 O Ring 10

4203428 Washer 10

4203933 SPRing 10

4205097 O Ring 10

4206403 Snap Ring 10

4206437 O Ring 10

4207026 O Ring 10

4207029 Ring 10

4207396 Snap Ring 10

4210477 Clamp 10

4211328 Screw 10

4493/119 Shim 0.005“ 10

4493/119A Shim 0.010“ 10

4493/119B Shim 0.015“ 10

4493/119D Shim 0.008“ 10

4493/119E Shim 0.006“ 10

4E9 Lock Washer 10

5JM40 Snap Ring 10

5JM45 Snap Ring 10

5JM50 Snap Ring 10

5JM55 Snap Ring 10

60K20012 O-Ring 10

60K20016 O Ring 10

60K20102 O Ring 10

60K30020 O Ring 10

60K40112 O Ring 10

62D6 Nut 10

62D8 Nut 10

Published by
Dana Investment GmbH
Reinzstr. 3-7 | 89233 Neu-Ulm | Germany
www.spicerparts.com

Contact
Stefan Kast
Product Manager
Phone	 +49 731 7046-445
Fax	 +49 731 7046-16445
stefan.kast@dana.com

Page 3/4



Spicer Multipack
Spicer 
Part Number

Description qty Spicer 
Part Number

Description qty Spicer 
Part Number

Description qty

62D9 Nut 10

64D10H Nut 10

64D7 Nut 10

64D8 Nut 10

660178 Roller Pin 10

6655/62 Hub Cap Joint 10

6847/62 Joint-Hub Cap 10

6E6 Washer 10

6E8 Washer 10

6EM120 Washer 10

6EM60 Washer 10

733.06.013.03 Shim 10

733.06.013.04 Shim 10

738.04.011.01A Friction Disc 10

738.04.025.01 Sheet 10

738.06.009.02 Washer 10

738.07.009.01 O-Ring 10

745.01.004.01 Gasket 10

750.04.006.01 Washer 10

7609/119 Shim 10

76K10 O Ring 10

76K11 O-Ring 10

76K112 O Ring 10

76K12 O Ring 10

76K16 O-Ring 10

76K20 O-Ring 10

78K10 O Ring 10

7CM1040 Screw 10

7CM1060 Screw 10

7CM1225 Screw 10

819.03.042.01 Spring 10

830477 O Ring 10

8D6 Nut 10

8EM120 Lock Washer 10

8EM80 Lock Washer 10

91F2 O Ring 10

91F3 O Ring 10

91F4 O Ring 10

91F5 O Ring 10

91F6 O Ring 10

932.06.050.06 Shim 10

9JM32 Snap Ring 10

F4356/119D Shim 0.008“ 10

F4356/119E Shim 0.010“ 10

ML4710/S
Nut-Self-Lock 
M10

10

ML5708/1
Spring Washer 
M8

10

ML6010/25S Screw M10x25 10

ML6208/12X Screw M 8x12 10

R2224/149 Gasket 10

R3283/90
Bolt 1/2“ Unf x 
1.13/32“

10

R3937/149 Seal (O Ring) 10

R8224/149 Seal (O Ring) 10

SL221/5 Nut 7/16“ Unf 10

SL221/6 Nut 1/2“ Unf 10

SL228/4
Nut-Self-Lock 
3/8“ Unf

10

SL238/5
Washer (Hard) 
1/2“

10

SL241/5 Washer 7/16“ 10

SL241/6 Washer  1/2“ 10

SL246/163
Washer (Special) 
21/32“

10

SL246/164
Washer (Special) 
21/32“

10

SL246/313 Washer (Special) 10

SL385/1
Rivet-Brake 
Shoe

10

SL385/2
Rivet-Brake 
Shoe

10

Published by
Dana Investment GmbH
Reinzstr. 3-7 | 89233 Neu-Ulm | Germany
www.spicerparts.com

Contact
Stefan Kast
Product Manager
Phone	 +49 731 7046-445
Fax	 +49 731 7046-16445
stefan.kast@dana.com

Page 4/4


